Cé AUCA Calendar 2021-2022 Academic Year

August 16, Monday — August 27, Friday- Freshman Orientation Program

August 31, Tuesday — Independence Day (Day off)

September 15, Wednesday — Classes begin

September 15, Wednesday - September 24, Friday - Add/Drop period

October 1, Friday - Professor's Day

October 1, Friday -Alumni Reunion

October 8, Friday — Club Fair

October 13, Wednesday — October 15, Friday — Spirit Days

October 17, Sunday — Mini Football tournament

October 22, Friday — Knowledge and Convocation day

October 22, Friday — Last day to change incomplete grade

October 29, Friday — Halloween

November 3, Wednesday — Student Senate Elections

November 7, Sunday - November 8, Monday — Days of History and Memory of Forefathers (Day off)
November 19, Friday - Course Withdrawal Deadline

November 21, Sunday - Volleyball tournament

November 22, Monday — December 3, Friday - Registration for Spring 2022
November 24, Wednesday — Extracurricular Activities Awards, Thanksgiving Day Celebration
November 25, Thursday — Thanksgiving Day (Day off)

December 3, Friday — Afghan Culture Day

December 4, Saturday — Toguz Korgool tournament

December 17, Friday — Last Day of Regular Classes

December 18, Saturday-December 24, Friday — Final Exams

December 23, Thursday — New Year Celebration for Children of Faculty and Staff
December 25, Saturday - Holiday recess begins

December 25, Saturday - Christmas

January 17, Monday — Classes Begin

January 17, Monday - January 26, Wednesday — Add/Drop period
January 17, Monday - January 21 — Talent Contest “Stream” 1" round
January 22, Saturday — Chess tournament

January 25, Tuesday - January 28, Friday — Diversity week
February 5, Saturday — Open Doors Day

February 14, Monday - St. Valentine's Day Celebration / Talent Contest STREAM
February 18, Friday — Arm-wrestling tournament

February 20, Sunday — Basketball tournament

February 23, Wednesday — Defenders' Day Celebration (Day off)
February 25, Friday - Last day to change incomplete grade

March 8, Tuesday — International Women's Day (Day off)

March 18, Friday - Nooruz Day Celebration

March 20, Sunday - Volleyball tournament “AUCA CUP”

March 21, Monday — Nooruz Holiday (Day off)

March 22, Tuesday - March 26, Saturday — Spring Break (no classes)
April 1, Friday - Tajik Culture Day

April 1, Friday - Course Withdrawal Deadline

April 6, Wednesday - Initiation Day

April 7, Thursday — Day of April National Revolution (Day off)
April 8, Friday — Brain Ring (Competition among high-school students)
April 16 Saturday - 17 Sunday — Mini Football “AUCA CUP”

April 18 Monday - April 29, Friday — Registration for Fall 2022
April 21, Thursday — Donkey Bridge (Juniors' Ball)

May 1, Sunday — Labor Day (Day off)

May 3, Tuesday — Orozo Ait (Day off)

May 5, Thursday — Constitution Day (Day Off)

May 9, Monday - Victory Day (Day off)

May 14, Saturday - Last Day of regular classes

May 15, Sunday - May 21, Saturday- Final Exams

May 24, Tuesday — May 31, Tuesday — State Exam Period

June 2, Thursday - Senior Farewell Award

June 4, Saturday - Commencement
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Official holidays (day off) Sport events AUCA events (Administration attendance supposed)



